
MENU

COCKTAILS

INPASTA

COCKTAILS
CLASSIC MOJITO

$13.00 infused with fresh lime,
mint and sugar.

EXPRESSO MARTINI
$16.00vanilla syrup, espresso coffee,

cream

RASPBERRY MOJITO
$14.00raspberry, 

fresh mint, lime and sugar.

WATERMELON MARGARITA
$16.00watermelon juice, agave

RETRO MARGARITA
$13.00 lime juice, rum 

with pinch of salt.

BEERS
PERONI

$7.00lager italy

MODELLO SPECIAL
$7.00lager,  Mexico

BUD LIGHT
$5.00light lager  usa

STONE DELICIOUS 
$8.00i.p.a San Diego

KISS BELLINI 
$13.00prosecco, strawberry puree ,glitter

INPASTA SPRITIZ
$13.00martini fiero, prosecco , club soda

13 POINTS
$8.00 lemon grove

BUENAVEZA
$8.00stone lager , San Diego

due to our beer and wine license all our
cocktails are made with alternative spirits 

BEERS ON TAP

HAPPY HOURS
MONDAY TO FRIDAY 4PM TO 5:30PM 



I N P A S T A
W I N E  L I S T

CU INVIDDIA ADDISIA  

red sangria 

white sangria

vino della casa

$30

$35

$30

      $25 

$29

$40

$45

$45

house 

chardonnay .(california) 

pinot grigio  (italy)

moscato (Italy) 

prosecco       (italy)

moet Chandon (187ml) (french)

house champagne (French)

house 

chianti   (italy)

cabernet sauvignon (california)

super-tuscan  (italy)

Montepulciano (italy)

nero d'avola (italy) 

$29

$40

$43

H O U S E  S P E C I A L

B U B B L E S

W H I T E

R E D

$10

$12

glass     pitcher 

glass    bottle
$11



$9    $27

glass    bottle
$10

$12

$12

$11

$10

$12

$13

$14 $55

$50

$50

$13

$13




glass    bottle

$22

    


